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RWC-D ROUND WALL CYLINDER DOUBLE E26

The RWC-D Series is an outdoor decorative, round wall mount fixture 
with direct and indirect light distribution and optional dusk-to-dawn 
sensor.

•	 Residential

•	 Commercial

•	 Hospitality

REV 2022 0531
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT CANDELA LIGHTING FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS.

CANDELA LIGHTING  •  CANDELA.LIGHTING

ORDERING LOGIC EX: RWC-D-BK

FAMILY FINISH OPTIONS

RWC-D

BK Black DS Dusk-to-Dawn Daylight Sensor
13" PRODUCT ONLY

BZ Bronze

GR Gray

WH White

11.8”

6.9”

4.3”

13”

6.1”

4.3”

PERFORMANCE

Warranty 5 years

Certif ications CETL, CE

IP Rating IP54

Operating Temperature -15ºC to 50ºC (5°F to 122°F)

Beam Angle 120º

ELECTRICAL

Voltage 120V

PHYSICAL

Material Die-Cast Aluminum Housing

Mounting Wall Mount

Lens Tempered Glass Diffuser

Finish Powder Coated: Black, Bronze, Gray, White

Reflector Anodized Aluminum Reflector

Source 2x E26 Bases, 60W Maximum (Not Included)

DUSK-TO-DAWN SENSOR DIMENSIONS STANDARD PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
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